

\$ITEM NO.602

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).12974-12975/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2014 in CWP
No.5678/2012, CWP No.12032/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUKHDEV SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, VILL. BHEDPURA ETC. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice, returnable on 30.07.2014.

In the meantime, the parties are directed to maintain
status quo with regard to the property in question.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar