

The application (I.A. NO. 5) above-mentioned is listed before Hon'ble Court (In Chamber) with this office report.

Dated this the 03th day October, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-Mr.Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty